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Department : MBA
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ST S

Highlights :

To: 14/05/2021
Name of the Programme : National Workshop on Art of Writing Interpretation for Statistical tools in Social Sciences

No.of Days:

1

This workshop regarding how to write interpretation for various statistical tools in research

6. Name of the Faculty : Dr. SC Vetrivel Dr. V Krishnamoorthy TP.Saravanan

Revenue Details :

Proposed . .
S.No Participant type No.of Actu.al. No.of Reglstra.tlon Proposed :I'arget ActuaITa.rget
participants participants | Amountin Rs | Revenue in Rs. | Revenue in Rs.
1 Faculty 15 169 2535
2 Other 15 85 1275

Total 30 3810

GST 685.8

Gross_Revenue 4495.8

8. Expenses
S.No Purpose Proposed Revised Actual Remarks
1 Coordinator Fee 380
2 Printing and Postal 0
3 Kit 0
4 Certificate 0
5 Honorarium 0
6 Lunch and Refreshment 0
7 Renumeration 1900
8 Miscellaneous 0
Total 2280
9.Remarks:
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Analytical Vs. Arts

One-day National Level Online Workshop

Art of Writing Interpretation For Statistical
Tools in Social Science Research

May 13 2021, Thursday

9.30 AM - 4.00 PM
I

9.45 AM - 9.59 AM Opening Remarks
10.00 AM - 10.45 AM Session One

Strategy to Choose Statistical Tools
11.00 AM - 11.45 AM Session Two

Interpretation for Factor Analysis

1.15 PM - 2.00 PM Session Three

Interpretation for Regression & Correlation Analysis

2.15 PM - 3.00 PM Session Four
Interpretation for Descriptive Analysis & Reliability Test
3.15 PM - 3.30 PM Closing Remarks

‘ KONGU
Asruaing The Besl

Organised by

Kongu Business School
Kongu Engineering College
Perundurai - Tamilnadu

Programme Coordinators
Prof S C Vetrivel Prof V Krishnamoorthy Prof T P Saravanan




Dr V Krishnamoorthy
Kongu Business School
Resource Person

An Eminent researcher and Teacher have over 23 years of rich experience in
teaching f management subjects. He is a gold medalist in MBA and M. Com.

He has designed and conducted several management development
programmes for practising executive. He has published 100+ research
articles in reputed journals which are indexed in Scopus. He is recognized
supervisor for guiding Ph. D scholars in Anna University, Chennai. He has
also presented his research papers at various international conference
including IIMS and IITs. He is an expert reviewer for 10 international
journals. He also designed and conducted more than 50 workshops
relating to memory power, research methods and soft skills. He has been
recognized by many awards for “Excellence teacher in Higher Education”
from Arunai International Research Foundation, “Best Researcher in
Finance” from Integrates Intelligent Researches, “Excellence teaching in
Higher Education from D K International Research Foundation, “PK Das
Best faculty” from Nerhu arts College Coimbatore and Best Faculty
Member from Kongu Engineering College.

Registration & Payment Details

Registration Fees for Faculty Member : Rs. 200

Registration Fees for Research Scholar : Rs. 100

The registered candidate will receive the Google Meet Link once payment received

by the organiser. Participants will receive the E-Certificate, PPTs’ and materials

after the programme. Kindly use the given link to register for the workshop
https://forms.gle/q9mteKRWwSvw8cibA

Through Bank:
T P Saravanan
Karur Vysya Bank Ltd.,
SB/ Ac Number :
1217 1550 0000 4716
IFSC: KVBL0001247
For any queries, kindly reach us:
98659 77766 (Prof TPS) - 94422 11999 (Dr SCV) - 98651 36311(Dr VKM)

‘K@NGU
Aaruring the Best




0ICICI Bank

Search

Account Number
Transaction Date from
Transaction Period

Advanced Search

Amount from
Cheque number from
Transaction remarks

Transaction type

DETAILED STATEMENT

606201076823(INR) - T P SARAVANAN

26/04/2021 to
Today
NA to
NA to
NA
All

Transactions List - T P SARAVANAN - 606201076823

13/05/2021

NA
NA

S No. Value Date Transaction Date  [Cheque Number [Transaction Remarks Withdrawal Amounf  Deposit Amount Balance (INR
(INR (INR
1 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI/111612088466/lalitha Jain 0.0 200.0 1493.93]
Un/lalithasrilekha/l
° 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI1/111673284503/Payment from 0.0 200.0 1693.93
Ph/9486032519@ybl/HD
3 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI1/111620394764/UPI/sujallwin@oks 0.0 100.0 1793.93
bi/State Bank Of
4 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI1/111607608290/Payment from 0.0 100.0 1893.93]
Ph/vijayaswin98@yb/C
5 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI/111620592358/UPIl/anchana.nades 0.0 100.0 1993.93
an/State Bank Of
6 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI/111620121078/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 2093.93
i980@o/Indian B
7 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI1/111625824950/Payment from 0.0 100.0 2193.93
Ph/9500693742@ybl/St
8 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI1/111620160816/UPI/pragadesh070 0.0 100.0 2293.93
@ok/ICICI Bank
9 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 - UPI/111620249593/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 2393.93
i980@o/Indian B
10 27/04/2021 27/04/2021 - UPI1/111705699131/UPI/namiya256199 0.0 100.0 2493.93
0@o/Canara Bank
11 27/04/2021 27/04/2021 - UPI/111710326343/Registeration 0.0 100.0 2593.93
f/mkavissk@okicic/I
12 27/04/2021 27/04/2021 - UPI/111711234255/SELVARAJ 0.0 100.0 2693.93
\V/selvarajsvga@ok/Tamiln
13 27/04/2021 27/04/2021 - UPI1/111718371044/UPIl/chethan.dharm 0.0 200.0 2893.93
an/Axis Bank Ltd
14 28/04/2021 28/04/2021 - MMT/IMPS/111816370195/medical 0.0 31506.0 34399.93
ic/MEENATCHI /Karur
15 28/04/2021 28/04/2021 - MMT/IMPS/111819092787/P12112201 31506.0 0.0 2893.93
202100/STAR Healt/l
16 29/04/2021 29/04/2021 - UPI1/111918357255/UPI/sara180768@0 0.0 100.0 2993.93
ksb/State Bank Of
17 29/04/2021 29/04/2021 - UPI1/111921103280/UPI/deebika6545@ 0.0 100.0 3093.93
oks/State Bank Of
29/04/2021 29/04/2021 - VSI/AMAZON 129.0 0.0 2964.93
18 STAN/202104292237/111917112751/
19 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 - UP1/112009226777/UPl/euronetgpay.p 199.0 0.0 2765.93
ay/ICICI Bank
20 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 - UPI1/112011983604/Registration 0.0 100.0 2865.93
fe/krn.ohri-1@okhd/H
21 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 - UPI/112013453569/UPI/renita.vazirani/ 0.0 200.0 3065.93
Canara Bank
30/04/2021 30/04/2021 - UPI/112021250223/SWARAJ 0.0 100.0 3165.93
22 ) L
workshop/sswaraj20@okici/l
01/05/2021 01/05/2021 - UPI1/112113649004/UPI/ankithutham@ 0.0 200.0 3365.93
23
oks/State Bank Of
24 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 - UPI1/112168890076/Payment from 0.0 100.0 3465.93
Ph/9677269440@ibl/Ca
o5 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 - UP1/112119137164/UPl/meetas1701@ 0.0 200.0 3665.93
okic/Union Bank of




26 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UP1/112310319028/Paid by 0.0 100.0 3765.93
Roshni/roshnivalecha19/Ax
27 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112314525389/Priya 0.0 100.0 3865.93
research/priyajagadeesan/HD
8 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112315946345/C B Pavithra 0.0 200.0 4065.93|
on/priyajagadeesan/H
29 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112318421415/oneday 0.0 100.0 4165.93]
national/sonaepsi@okicic/l
30 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/11241106867 1/UPI/mbalamurugan 0.0 100.0 4265.93
mk@)/State Bank Of
31 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/112418353819/UPI/kalyan2dreams 0.0 100.0 4365.93
o/Andhra Bank
32 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/112421108800/Registration 0.0 100.0 4465.93]
Fe/sreekanth06vija/l
33 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112511419094/Registration 0.0 100.0 4565.93
Fe/sreekanth06vija/l
34 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112512096940/UPI/karthick121991 0.0 100.0 4665.93]
@/Indian Bank
3 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112516061832/Registration 0.0 100.0 4765.93]
5 -
Fe/sreekanthOQ6vija/l
36 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 MMT/IMPS/112517385218/Skoda 0.0 19296.0 24061.93
insurance/S V S AABA/L
37 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112517709016/registration 0.0 100.0 24161.93
fe/shraddhaverma27/S
38 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 VIN/National 16300.0| 0.0 7861.93
In/202105051919/112523482569/
39 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 MMT/IMPS/112519480176/Insurance 3000.0 0.0 4861.93
Refun/LAVB0000726
40 06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UPI1/112609294413/j Saranya 0.0 100.0 4961.93]
MKU/anandhan1987-2@/HDF
41 06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UPI1/112610034866/UPI/cflravi@okhdfc 250.0 0.0 4711.93
b/HDFC BANK LTD
06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UPI1/112615451164/for stat 0.0 100.0 4811.93
42 ) ;
interp/manishakhatun19/S
08/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112821051526/UPI/sujallwin@oks 0.0 100.0 4911.93
43 :
bi/State Bank Of
09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UP1/112910320869/UPI/hakeemmullap 0.0 100.0 5011.93
44
al/State Bank Of
45 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112911199544/UPI/shabeebalich4 0.0 100.0 5111.93
04/Axis Bank Ltd
09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112912459882/2 wheel 0.0 541.0 5652.93
46
Insuran/ak.seetharam93-/K
47 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI/112914213613/current 0.0 3000.0 8652.93
amount/physics.sampath/In
48 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112920422793/UPl/leninv2001@o0 0.0 100.0 8752.93
kax/Indian Bank
49 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/113012761037/Harshavardhan 0.0 100.0 8852.93
R/hsrpatil-1@okhd/H
50 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 VIN/National 541.0 0.0 8311.93
In/202105101353/113018462409/
51 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/113056183728/NA/9928744144@p| 0.0 100.0 8411.93
ayt/Paytm Payments
52 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/113015677775/UPl/neelavenineelu 0.0 100.0 8511.93
2/Union Bank of
11/05/2021 11/05/2021 UP1/113111036251/Workshop 0.0 200.0 8711.93
53 . e
Regist/speed.inigo-2@o/S
54 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UP1/113209644970/UPI/sriramalakshmi 0.0 100.0 8811.93
a/Indian Bank
55 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI1/113212944979/for Gold Coin 0.0 8000.0 16811.93
2/viswapradeesh-1/C
56 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UP1/113216440287/UPl/rizmrihana@ok 0.0 100.0 16911.93
hd/Indian Bank
12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI1/113218622276/UPIl/aparna123na 0.0 100.0 17011.93
57 .
(@okh/Indian Bank
12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UP1/113222645993/Grace/graceprincy1 0.0 100.0 17111.93
58 )
7@o/Indian Bank
59 13/05/2021 13/05/2021 UPI1/113319865242/Payment from 0.0 100.0 17211.93

Ph/7709693472@ybl/St

Legends Used in Account Statement
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. INFT - Internal Fund Transfer (Within ICICI Bank)
. BPAY - Bill payment
. BBPS - Bharat Bill Payment Service

NEFT - National Electronics Funds Transfer System (Other Bank Fund transfer)
RCHG - Recharge

. ONL - Online Shopping transaction (Payment done on third party website)
. SMO - Smart Money order

. DTAX - Direct Tax

. IDTX - Indirect Tax

. PAVC - Pay any Visa credit card

. PAC - Personal Accident cover

. LNPY - Linked loan payment

. CCWD - Cardless Cash Withdrawal

. PAYC - Pay to Contact

. IMPS - Immediate Payment Service

. VAT / MAT / NFS - Cash withdrawal at other bank ATM
. INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts

. EBA - Transaction on ICICI Direct

. BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party
. VPS / IPS - Debit card transaction

. TOP - Mobile recharge

. BCTT - Banking Cash Transaction Tax

. UCCBRN CMS - Upcountry cheque collection

. LCCBRN CMS - Local cheque collection

. N chg - NEFT Charges

. MMT - Mobile Money Transfer (Insta FT - IMPS)

. T Chg - Travel Charges



Workshop on Art of Writting Interpretation for Statistical Tools in
Social Science Research

Participants' attendance - 13.05.2021

saravanan TP 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Akili Mali 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Anchana Nadesan 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
anitha ravi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Anu Bothra 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Aparna Narayanan 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
arockiya selvi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Bhuvana MJ 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
chellapandian k 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Chethan Dharmanand 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Harshavardhan Reddy 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Inigo Papu Vinodhan J 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Irish 2109 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Kanwalpreet Kaur Puri 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
karpagam padam 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Karuna Nair 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Krishnamoorthy Krish 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Krishnamoorthy Krish

Presentation 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
malar vizhi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Meeta Seta 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
mili edu 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Mranjitham M 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Neena Uthaman 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Pavithra Balaji 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Priti Surve 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Priya Jagadeesan 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Ragavi Muthusamy 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Reena Abraham 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02




Renita Vazirani 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
rohini madavi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
S. Anu radha 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
sai lakshmi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Santhi P 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
sathiya mohan 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Shaziya Fathima 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
shobana 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
shraddha verma 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
SM Narayanan 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
SREEKANTH P V 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Sri Ramalakshmi 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Sujana suji 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Sujatha Allwin 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
sukkaladevi a 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Sumithra S 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Swarad S 5/13/2021 14:52:11| 5/13/2021 14:52:13| 00:00:02
Sujatha Allwin 5/13/2021 10:08:22| 5/13/2021 10:08:28| 00:00:06
sukkaladevi a 5/13/2021 10:08:22| 5/13/2021 10:08:28| 00:00:06
Sumithra S 5/13/2021 10:08:22| 5/13/2021 10:08:28| 00:00:06
Swarad S 5/13/2021 10:08:22| 5/13/2021 10:08:28| 00:00:06




Timestamp
1 4-26-2021 12:47:15 Dr
2 4-26-2021 13:51:14 Ms
3 4-26-2021 20:11:33 Ms
4 4-26-2021 20:28:37 Ms
5 4-26-2021 20:33:40 Ms
6 4-26-2021 20:34:14 Ms
7 4-26-2021 20:36:39 Ms
8 4-26-2021 20:52:08 Ms
9 4-27-2021 5:06:43 Ms
10 4-27-2021 10:01:11 Ms
11 4-27-2021 10:32:58 Ms
12 4-27-2021 11:49:23 Mr
13 4-27-2021 14:42:31 Ms
14 4-27-2021 17:59:37 Dr
15 4-27-2021 18:32:25 Ms
16 4-27-2021 19:01:51 Mr
17 4-28-2021 15:51:03 Ms
18 4-28-2021 19:40:07 Ms
19 4-28-2021 19:56:03 Dr
20 4-28-2021 20:01:03 Ms
21 4-29-2021 18:41:22 Ms
22 4-30-2021 11:30:07 Ms
23 4-30-2021 14:02:13 Ms
24 4-30-2021 22:04:39 Mr
25
26 5-1-2021 14:10:31 Ms
27 5-1-2021 14:33:47 Ms
28 5-1-2021 19:37:31 Dr
29
30 5-1-2021 21:36:54 Ms
31 5-3-2021 10:19:05 Ms
32 5-3-2021 14:54:51 Ms
33 5-3-2021 15:31:53 Ms
34 5-3-2021 15:37:18 Dr
35 5-3-2021 15:45:33 Ms
36 5-3-2021 16:08:17 Ms
37 5-3-2021 18:33:48 Ms

Title Name of the participant

Lalitha T

Anu radha S
Sujatha R
Shobana.G
ANITHAV
ANCHANA YV
SANGEETHA P
A Nandhini
NAMIYA CV
Evangelin Irish.T
Ragavi M
SELVARAJ

Abirami Alias Manoranjit Research Scholar

SNEKALATHAT
Kanwalpreet Kaur Puri
Chethan Dharmanand
PONMANI U
SUMITHRA
KARPAGAM

MEGALA
SAYILAKSHMI S
Karuna Ajit Nair
Renita Vazirani
SWARAJ S

Neena Uthaman

Shaziya Fathima Waheec Research Scholar

Meeta Pathade

Priti Ranjit Surve
Roshni Viecha
PRIYA J
KALAIVANI E
Pavithra CB
VINOBA J

SANTHI P
AROCKIA SELVI.A

Participants Registration Details

Designation Gender Department

Professor Female Computer Science
Assistant Professor Female Business Administration
Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce
Research Scholar Female Corporate Secretaryship
Research Scholar Female COMMERCE

Research Scholar Female COMMERCE

Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female COMMERCE

Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce
Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Male Commerce

Female Commerce

Female B.Com Accounting and Taxation
Research Scholar Female Commerce

Assistant Professor Male Department of BBA
Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce
Research Scholar Female Commerce

Associate Professo Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female COMMERCE

Research Scholar Female Commerce

Assistant Professor Female Management Studies
Research Scholar Male Management Studies

Professor

Assistant Professor Female ITC
Female Humanities and Social Sciences
Assistant Professor Female Commerce

Assistant Professor Female Mathematics

Research Scholar Female Business policy and Administration
Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female Nursing

Assistant Professor Female B.Com (Professional Accounting)
Research Scholar Female Nursing

Research Scholar Female Nursing

Research Scholar Female Commerce

9865661521
8248130220
9500780299
9790371210
8300176116
9994720202
8754121321
9659069289
9995293172
9677860326
9443215433
09865460066
9025627871
9944677041
9833406118
8095836321
9865601948
8220059830
9965408263
9994719862
9976999213
9820147231
9920660522
9944808696

9167232152

9987693843
8483962042
9444971880
9566721553
9445378941
9585155595
8610954769
9976342619

ir ( Preferably Whats Registration Fee Paid

Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)

0096892782874 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
+916380669580 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)

Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

5-3-2021 22:19:18 Ms
5-4-2021 11:39:20 Ms
5-4-2021 16:28:04 Ms
5-4-2021 18:42:00 Mr

5-5-2021 7:23:33 Dr
5-5-2021 11:20:00 Mr
5-5-2021 12:38:07 Ms
5-5-2021 17:58:44 Ms

5-6-2021 9:20:43 Ms
5-6-2021 15:48:30 Ms
5-6-2021 19:25:21 Dr

Mr

5-8-2021 21:21:36 Ms
5-9-2021 10:24:09 Mr
5-9-2021 11:59:29 Mr
5-9-2021 19:45:47 Mr
5-9-2021 20:14:05 Ms
5-10-2021 12:20:12 Mr
5-10-2021 15:34:07 Ms
5-10-2021 16:00:28 Ms
5-11-2021 11:30:25 Mr
5-12-2021 9:56:10 Ms
5-12-2021 15:23:39 Ms
5-12-2021 16:13:13 Ms
5-12-2021 18:38:10 Ms
5-12-2021 22:36:05 Ms
5-13-2021 9:26:32 Ms

Shalini prasad
SUBASINI N
Reena Abraham

KALYAN CHAKRAVART} Research Scholar

Thimmaiah Bayavanda C Research Scholar

SREEKANTHP V
BHUVANESHWARI V
SHRADDHA VERMA
Saranya

Manisha Khatun
Chellapandian K
KANNAN S
SUKKALA DEVI S
ABDUL HAKEEM MP
SHABEEB ALI.C.H
NARAYANAN M
Malarvizhi.J
Harshavardhan Reddy
Anu Bothra

Sujana.P

Inigo Papu Vinodhan J
SRIRAMALAKSHMI
SATHIYA

Rizwana M

Aparna K

Grace Packiam P
Rohini Sankalp Madavi

Participants Registration Details

Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Female Mass communication
Female Education

Assistant Professor Female Computers and Mathematics

Male

Male
Research Scholar Male
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Assistant Professor Male
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Male
Male
Male

Male

Research Scholar
Faculty Members

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

49
16

Department of English

Management

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Management studies

Department of teacher education

PG & Research Department of Comr
Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce and Management Studies
POST GRADUATE AND RESEARCH
Management

Commerce

Food Science and & Nutrition
Economics

Department of Business Administratic
PG and Research Department of Cor
PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMEN’
Management

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

8797333575
9677316911
9894232910
9848599164

70227854994
9745218969
9791407297
8853254221
6385531335
8697498757
99767 13199
9043733013
8248034661
8089800726
9947918639
9486944297
8608683938
8867114625
+91-9928744144
8903937251
9791999120
8838130651
7904690190
8667744745
7907928259
9688544463
9870121689

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
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Timestamp
4-26-2021 12:47:15
4-26-2021 13:51:14
4-26-2021 20:11:33
4-26-2021 20:28:37
4-26-2021 20:33:40
4-26-2021 20:34:14
4-26-2021 20:36:39
4-26-2021 20:52:08
4-27-2021 5:06:43
4-27-2021 10:01:11
4-27-2021 10:32:58
4-27-2021 11:49:23
4-27-2021 14:42:31
4-27-2021 17:59:37
4-27-2021 18:32:25
4-27-2021 19:01:51
4-28-2021 15:51:03
4-28-2021 19:40:07
4-28-2021 19:56:03
4-28-2021 20:01:03
4-29-2021 18:41:22
4-30-2021 11:30:07
4-30-2021 14:02:13
4-30-2021 22:04:39

5-1-2021 14:10:31

5-1-2021 19:37:31

Title Name of the participant

Dr

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr
Ms
Dr

Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Dr

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr

Ms

Dr

Lalitha T

Anu radha S
Sujatha R
Shobana.G
ANITHAV
ANCHANA YV
SANGEETHA P
A Nandhini
NAMIYA CV
Evangelin Irish.T
Ragavi M
SELVARAJ

Designation
Professor
Assistant Professor
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Abirami Alias Manoranjit Research Scholar

SNEKALATHA T
Kanwalpreet Kaur Puri
Chethan Dharmanand
PONMANI U
SUMITHRA
KARPAGAM

MEGALA
SAYILAKSHMI S
Karuna Ajit Nair
Renita Vazirani
SWARAJ S

Neena Uthaman

Meeta Pathade

Professor
Research Scholar
Assistant Professor
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Gender Registration Fee Pa
Female Rs. 200 ( For Facull
Female Rs. 200 ( For Facul
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100
Female Rs.100
Female Rs.100

(
(
( For Resea
(
(
Female Rs.100 (
(
(
(
(
(

For Resea
For Resea
For Resea
Female Rs.100
Female Rs.100
Female Rs.100
Male Rs.100
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs. 200 ( For Faculi
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

For Resea
For Resea
For Resea
For Resea

Associate Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Facull

Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Assistant Professor
Research Scholar

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs. 200 ( For Facull
Male Rs.100 ( For Resea

Assistant Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi
5-1-2021 14:33:47 Ms Shaziya Fathima Waheec Research Scholar
Assistant Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

5-1-2021 21:36:54
5-3-2021 10:19:05
5-3-2021 14:54:51
5-3-2021 15:31:53
5-3-2021 15:37:18
5-3-2021 15:45:33
5-3-2021 16:08:17
5-3-2021 18:33:48
5-3-2021 22:19:18
5-4-2021 11:39:20
5-4-2021 16:28:04
5-4-2021 18:42:00

5-5-2021 7:23:33
5-5-2021 11:20:00
5-5-2021 12:38:07
5-5-2021 17:58:44
5-6-2021 9:20:43

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Dr

Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr

Dr

Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms

Priti Ranjit Surve
Roshni Viecha
PRIYAJ
KALAIVANI E
Pavithra C B
VINOBA J
SANTHI P
AROCKIA SELVIA
Shalini prasad
SUBASINI N
Reena Abraham

Assistant Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi

Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

Assistant Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi

Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Female Rs.100
Female Rs.100

( For Resea
(
Female Rs.100 (
(
(

For Resea
For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

Assistant Professor Female Rs. 200 ( For Faculi

KALYAN CHAKRAVART} Research Scholar

Thimmaiah Bayavanda C Research Scholar

SREEKANTH P V
BHUVANESHWARI V
SHRADDHA VERMA
Saranya

Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Male Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs.100
Male Rs.100

( For Resea
(
Female Rs.100 (
(
(

For Resea
For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

5-6-2021 15:48:30
5-6-2021 19:25:21
sa
5-8-2021 21:21:36
5-9-2021 10:24:09
5-9-2021 11:59:29
5-9-2021 19:45:47
5-9-2021 20:14:05
5-10-2021 12:20:12
5-10-2021 15:34:07
5-10-2021 16:00:28
5-11-2021 11:30:25
5-12-2021 9:56:10
5-12-2021 15:23:39
5-12-2021 16:13:13
5-12-2021 18:38:10
5-12-2021 22:36:05
5-13-2021 9:26:32

Ms
Dr
Mr
Ms
Mr

Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

Manisha Khatun
Chellapandian K
KANNAN S

SUKKALA DEVI S
ABDUL HAKEEM MP
SHABEEB ALI.C.H
NARAYANAN M
Malarvizhi.J
Harshavardhan Reddy
Anu Bothra

Sujana.P

Inigo Papu Vinodhan J
SRIRAMALAKSHMI
SATHIYA

Rizwana M

Aparna K

Grace Packiam P
Rohini Sankalp Madavi

Research Scholar
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Assistant Professor
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar
Research Scholar

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs. 200 ( For Facull

Male Rs. 200 ( For Faculi
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Male Rs. 200 ( For Facul

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
Female Rs.100 ( For Resea
(

Female Rs.100 ( For Resea



Kongu Business School
Kongu Engineering College
Erode Tamilnadu

Transform Yourself

This is to certify that

Mrs.J.Malarvizhi
Nadar saraswathi College of Arts and Science, Theni

has participated in the One-day National Level Omnline
Workshop on "Art of Writing Interpretation for Statistical
Tools in Social Science Research" held on 13th May 2021

‘K@NGU
Az:w'n’”gzﬁ Best Wl

Prof T P Saravanan Dr R Somasundaram

Kongu Business School Head - Kongu Business School
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Kongu Business School

Workshop on Art of Writing Interpretation for Statistical Tools in Social Science Research

May 13,2021
Date Time Topic Resource Person
10.00 - 10.45 AM [Session 1 : Strategy to Choose
+ 15 Minutes QA |Statistical Tools
11.00-11.45 AM (Session 2 :Interpretation for Factor Dr V Krishnamoorthy
13.5.2021]_~ 15 Minutes QA |Analysis Associatess Professor
1.15-2.00 PM  |Session 3 : Interpretation For Correlatian Kongu Business School
+ 15 Minutes QA | analysis
2.15-3.00 PM |[Session 4 : Interpretation for Descriptive

+ 15 Minutes QA

Analysis & Reliability Test




4/23/2021

Training

KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
IIP CELL
Training Approval

Dept Ref NO : KEC/MBA/IIPC/2020-2021/5

Date : 08-04-2021

Department : MBA

Programme for : Faculty Others
Date: From: 23/04/2021
Name of the Programme :
Highlights :

ST S

To: 23/04/2021
Workshop on Nuances of Research

No.of Days:

1

This workshop regarding various methodologies on Research

6. Name of the Faculty : Dr. SC Vetrivel Dr. V Krishnamoorthy TP.Saravanan

Revenue Details :

Proposed . .
S.No Participant type No.of Actu.al. No.of Reglstra.tlon Proposed :I'arget ActuaITa.rget
participants participants | Amountin Rs | Revenue in Rs. | Revenue in Rs.
1 Faculty 15 169 2535
2 Other 15 85 1275

Total 30 3810

GST 685.8

Gross_Revenue 4495.8

8. Expenses
S.No Purpose Proposed Revised Actual Remarks
1 Coordinator Fee 449
2 Printing and Postal 0
3 Kit 0
4 Certificate 0
5 Honorarium 0
6 Lunch and Refreshment 0
7 Renumeration 1600
8 Miscellaneous 0
Total 2049
9.Remarks:

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED FORM, HENCE REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE

Approved by HOD

iipc.kongu.edu/iipc/training_proposal_view.php

Chief Co-ordinator

Principal

12



4/23/2021 Training

iipc.kongu.edu/iipc/training_proposal_view.php 2/2



0ICICI Bank

Search

Account Number
Transaction Date from
Transaction Period

Advanced Search

Amount from
Cheque number from
Transaction remarks

Transaction type

Transactions List - T P SARAVANAN - 606201076823

606201076823(INR) - T P SARAVANAN

11/04/2021

Today

NA
NA
NA
All

DETAILED STATEMENT

to

to

to

23/06/2021

NA
NA

S No. Value Date Transaction Date  [Cheque Number [Transaction Remarks Withdrawal Amounf  Deposit Amount Balance (INR
(INR (INR
1 11/04/2021 12/04/2021 - UPI1/110119798457/UPI/sathiyaece199 0.0 1200.0 1443.93
8@/Indian Overse
> 12/04/2021 12/04/2021 - UPI1/110217056989/Online 0.0 100.0 1543.93
workshop/sagarasg007-1@o/S
3 12/04/2021 12/04/2021 - UPI1/110274330261/Payment from 0.0 100.0 1643.93
Ph/9620291279@ybl/Ko
4 12/04/2021 12/04/2021 = UPI1/110245633161/Payment from 0.0 100.0 1743.93
Ph/9003073962@ybl/St
5 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 - UPI1/110310610950/UPI/balamurugan4 0.0 100.0 1843.93
444/Punjab Nation
6 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 - UPI1/110312139586/UPI/narayana.balai 0.0 200.0 2043.93
a/HDFC BANK LTD
7 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 - UPI1/110313235953/UPl/sarsanchand@ 0.0 200.0 2243.93
oki/Canara Bank
8 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 - UPI1/110321515786/UPl/indudba@oksb 0.0 100.0 2343.93
i/State Bank Of |
9 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 - UPI/110410763434/Research 0.0 100.0 2443.93
Schola/krn.ohri-1@okhd/H
10 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 = UPI1/110479248264/Payment from 0.0 200.0 2643.93
Ph/9942424100@ybl/St
11 15/04/2021 15/04/2021 - NFS/C0124706/CASH WDL/15-04-21 1500.0 0.0 1143.93
12 15/04/2021 15/04/2021 - UPI/11051613904 1/workshop/simranka 0.0 200.0 1343.93
lyani66/ICICI Ba
13 17/04/2021 17/04/2021 - MMT/IMPS/110716241920/Polo 0.0 18400.0 19743.93
Insurance /S V S AABA/L
14 17/04/2021 17/04/2021 - VIN/National 18200.0 0.0 1543.93
In/202104171646/110721592065/
18/04/2021 19/04/2021 - UPI/110817946648/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 1643.93
15 . .
i980@o/Indian B
18/04/2021 19/04/2021 = UPI/110817973136/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 1743.93
16 A .
i980@o/Indian B
17 18/04/2021 19/04/2021 - UP1/110821491786/23 April 0.0 100.0 1843.93
Worksh/sswaraj20@okici/l
18 20/04/2021 20/04/2021 - UPI1/111019185569/Research 0.0 100.0 1943.93
Schola/rathikaenglit@o/I
19 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 - UPI1/111106144404/UPl/amsathishkum 0.0 5965.0 7908.93
ar2/Karur Vysya B
20 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 - UPI/111109450869/UPI/DUMMY 5725.0 0.0 2183.93
NAME/HDFC BANK LTD
21/04/2021 21/04/2021 - UPI1/111111436987/Registration 0.0 200.0 2383.93
21
fe/dr.chatragadda2/|
22 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 = UPI1/111112343000/UPI/balaji16725@o0 0.0 100.0 2483.93
ki/Lakshmi Vilas
23 22/04/2021 22/04/2021 - UPI1/111206965054/UPIl/goog- 0.0 5.0 2488.93
ayment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd
24 22/04/2021 22/04/2021 - UPI1/111206966049/UPI/goog- 0.0 5.0 2493.93
ayment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd
o5 22/04/2021 22/04/2021 - NEFT-N112210087077718- 0.0 13198.0 15691.93
JAGANATHAN R--12171550000054




22/04/2021 22/04/2021 UPI1/111216339489/UPIl/chanakayandhr 0.0 100.0 15791.93
26
uv/State Bank Of
22/04/2021 22/04/2021 UPI/111217105299/UPI/hariharandav2 0.0 100.0 15891.93
27
01/ICICI Bank
8 22/04/2021 22/04/2021 VIN/National 13198.0 0.0 2693.93
IN/202104221741/111222618949/
29 22/04/2021 22/04/2021 UP1/111219986469/Sindhu P regn 0.0 100.0 2793.93
f/sindhu.reporter/H
30 23/04/2021 23/04/2021 NFS/C0124701/CASH WDL/23-04-21 1500.0 0.0 1293.93
26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111612088466/lalitha Jain 0.0 200.0 1493.93
31 , )
Un/lalithasrilekha/l
32 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111673284503/Payment from 0.0 200.0 1693.93]
Ph/9486032519@ybl/HD
26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111620394764/UPI/sujallwin@oks 0.0 100.0 1793.93
33 \
bi/State Bank Of
34 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111607608290/Payment from 0.0 100.0 1893.93]
Ph/vijayaswin98@yb/C
26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI/111620592358/UPl/anchana.nades 0.0 100.0 1993.93
35
an/State Bank Of
26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111620121078/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 2093.93
36 ) .
i980@o/Indian B
37 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111625824950/Payment from 0.0 100.0 2193.93
Ph/9500693742@ybl/St
38 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111620160816/UPIl/pragadesh070 0.0 100.0 2293.93
@ok/ICICI Bank
39 26/04/2021 26/04/2021 UPI1/111620249593/workshop/anitharav 0.0 100.0 2393.93
i980@o/Indian B
27/04/2021 27/04/2021 UPI1/111705699131/UPI/namiya256199 0.0 100.0 2493.93
40
0@o/Canara Bank
41 27/04/2021 27/04/2021 UPI/111710326343/Registeration 0.0 100.0 2593.93
f/mkavissk@okicic/I
27/04/2021 27/04/2021 UPI/111711234255/SELVARAJ 0.0 100.0 2693.93
42 . .
V/selvarajsvga@ok/Tamiln
27/04/2021 27/04/2021 UPI1/111718371044/UPI/chethan.dharm 0.0 200.0 2893.93
43 :
an/Axis Bank Ltd
44 28/04/2021 28/04/2021 MMT/IMPS/111816370195/medical 0.0 31506.0 34399.93
ic/MEENATCHI /Karur
45 28/04/2021 28/04/2021 MMT/IMPS/111819092787/P12112201 31506.0 0.0 2893.93
202100/STAR Healt/l
46 29/04/2021 29/04/2021 UP1/111918357255/UPI/sara180768@0 0.0 100.0 2993.93
ksb/State Bank Of
47 29/04/2021 29/04/2021 UPI1/111921103280/UPI/deebika6545@ 0.0 100.0 3093.93
oks/State Bank Of
29/04/2021 29/04/2021 VSI/AMAZON 129.0 0.0 2964.93
48 ISTAN/202104292237/111917112751/
49 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 UPI1/112009226777/UPI/euronetgpay.p 199.0 0.0 2765.93
ay/ICICI Bank
50 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 UPI1/112011983604/Registration 0.0 100.0 2865.93
fe/krn.ohri-1@okhd/H
51 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 UPI/112013453569/UPI/renita.vazirani/ 0.0 200.0 3065.93
Canara Bank
30/04/2021 30/04/2021 UPI1/112021250223/SWARAJ 0.0 100.0 3165.93
52 ) L
workshop/sswaraj20@okici/l
01/05/2021 01/05/2021 UPI1/112113649004/UPI/ankithutham@ 0.0 200.0 3365.93
53
oks/State Bank Of
54 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 UPI1/112168890076/Payment from 0.0 100.0 3465.93
Ph/9677269440@ibl/Ca
55 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 UP1/112119137164/UPIl/meetas1701@ 0.0 200.0 3665.93
okic/Union Bank of
56 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UP1/112310319028/Paid by 0.0 100.0 3765.93
Roshni/roshnivalecha19/Ax
57 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112314525389/Priya 0.0 100.0 3865.93
research/priyajagadeesan/HD
58 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112315946345/C B Pavithra 0.0 200.0 4065.93]
on/priyajagadeesan/H
59 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 UPI1/112318421415/oneday 0.0 100.0 4165.93
national/sonaepsi@okicic/I
60 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/11241106867 1/UPI/mbalamurugan 0.0 100.0 4265.93
mk@)/State Bank Of
61 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/112418353819/UPI/kalyan2dreams 0.0 100.0 4365.93]
(@o/Andhra Bank
62 04/05/2021 04/05/2021 UPI1/112421108800/Registration 0.0 100.0 4465.93
Fe/sreekanth06vija/l
63 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 lUP1/112511419094/Registration 0.0 100.0) 4565.93




Fe/sreekanthO6vija/l

64 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112512096940/UPI/karthick121991 0.0 100.0 4665.93]
@/Indian Bank
05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112516061832/Registration 0.0 100.0 4765.93
65 -
Fe/sreekanth06vija/l
66 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 MMT/IMPS/112517385218/Skoda 0.0 19296.0 24061.93
insurance/S V S AABA/L
67 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 UPI1/112517709016/registration 0.0 100.0 24161.93
fe/shraddhaverma27/S
68 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 \VIN/National 16300.0| 0.0 7861.93
In/202105051919/112523482569/
69 05/05/2021 05/05/2021 MMT/IMPS/112519480176/Insurance 3000.0 0.0 4861.93
Refun/LAVB0000726
70 06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UP1/112609294413/j Saranya 0.0 100.0 4961.93]
MKU/anandhan1987-2@/HDF
71 06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UPI1/112610034866/UPI/cflravi@okhdfc 250.0 0.0 4711.93
b/HDFC BANK LTD
06/05/2021 06/05/2021 UPI/112615451164/for stat 0.0 100.0 4811.93]
72 ) ;
interp/manishakhatun19/S
08/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112821051526/UPI/sujallwin@oks 0.0 100.0 4911.93
73 .
bi/State Bank Of
09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112910320869/UPI/hakeemmullap 0.0 100.0 5011.93
74
al/State Bank Of
75 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112911199544/UPI/shabeebalich4 0.0 100.0 5111.93
04/Axis Bank Ltd
09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112912459882/2 wheel 0.0 541.0 5652.93
76
Insuran/ak.seetharam93-/K
77 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/112914213613/current 0.0 3000.0 8652.93
amount/physics.sampath/In
78 09/05/2021 10/05/2021 UP1/112920422793/UPI/leninv2001@o 0.0 100.0 8752.93
kax/Indian Bank
79 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI/113012761037/Harshavardhan 0.0 100.0 8852.93
R/hsrpatil-1@okhd/H
80 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 \VIN/National 541.0 0.0 8311.93
In/202105101353/113018462409/
81 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI1/113056183728/NA/9928744144@p| 0.0 100.0 8411.93
ayt/Paytm Payments
82 10/05/2021 10/05/2021 UPI/113015677775/UPl/neelavenineelu 0.0 100.0 8511.93
2/Union Bank of
11/05/2021 11/05/2021 UP1/113111036251/Workshop 0.0 200.0 8711.93
83 . L
Regist/speed.inigo-2@o/S
84 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI/113209644970/UPI/sriramalakshmi 0.0 100.0 8811.93
a/Indian Bank
85 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI/113212944979/for Gold Coin 0.0 8000.0 16811.93
2/viswapradeesh-1/C
86 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI1/113216440287/UPI/rizmrihana@ok 0.0 100.0 16911.93
hd/Indian Bank
87 12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI/113218622276/UPl/aparna123na 0.0 100.0 17011.93
okh/Indian Bank
12/05/2021 12/05/2021 UPI1/113222645993/Grace/graceprincy1 0.0 100.0 17111.93
88 )
7@o/Indian Bank
89 13/05/2021 13/05/2021 UPI1/113319865242/Payment from 0.0 100.0 17211.93
Ph/7709693472@ybl/St
90 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 EBA/MF-TATA MUT- 10000.0| 0.0 7211.93
10330117/20210514055530
91 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 EBA/NSE N 2021089/20210514213531 437.5 0.0 6774.43
92 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 EBA/NSE N 2021089/20210514213531 10.2 0.0 6764.23
93 15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UPI/113508008598/Up 0.0 10.0 6774.23
Skilling/scvetrivel@okhd/Karur
04 15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UPI/113518755275/research 0.0 100.0 6874.23
schola/narayana.balaia/B
15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UPI1/113519801478/Kongu 0.0 100.0 6974.23
95 . . i :
Business/ishwarialakshmi/Ba
96 15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UP1/113519006883/Gayathry/mahalaks 0.0 100.0 7074.23
h435@ok/Central
97 15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UPI/113520036096/National 0.0 100.0 7174.23
level/rameshreporter1/In
15/05/2021 15/05/2021 UPI1/113522078783/registration 0.0 100.0 7274.23
98
fe/mmk.rockstar@ok/S
99 16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UPI1/113612082747/UPI/speed.inigo- 0.0 200.0 7474.23
2@o/South Indian
100 16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UPI/113615184097/Harshavardhan 0.0 100.0 7574.23

R/hsrpatil-1@okic/S




101 16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UPI1/113620328429/Earned for 0.0 5.0 7579.23
usin/goog-payment@ok/A
16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UPI/113620335326/Rewarded for 0.0 6.0 7585.23
102
us/goog-payment@ok/A
16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UP1/113620353974/Rewarded for 0.0 5.0 7590.23
103
do/goog-payment@ok/A
16/05/2021 17/05/2021 UP1/113620356332/Rewarded for 0.0 5.0 7595.23
104
do/goog-payment@ok/A
105 17/05/2021 17/05/2021 IIN/I-Debit/Amazon 279.0 0.0 7316.23
202105172157/113714017850/
18/05/2021 18/05/2021 UPI1/113815484841/UPI/myselfsaranraj 0.0 100.0 7416.23
106
/State Bank Of
107 19/05/2021 19/05/2021 UPI/113915301856/Payment from 0.0 1350.0 8766.23
Ph/varun.1985@ybl/St
108 19/05/2021 19/05/2021 UPI1/113910865254/UPI/walterhp4@ok 0.0 200.0 8966.23
axi/City Union Ba
109 19/05/2021 19/05/2021 UPI1/113912576268/UPIl/ovpriya98@ok 0.0 100.0 9066.23
hdf/HDFC BANK LTD
110 19/05/2021 19/05/2021 UPI/113922990778/Workshop/priyavats 0.0 100.0 9166.23
19980@/State Ba
111 20/05/2021 20/05/2021 VIN/National 1350.0 0.0 7816.23
In/202105200950/114014637654/
112 20/05/2021 20/05/2021 UPI1/114012308821/webinars 0.0 100.0 7916.23
STEGY/stegynidhin@oks/So
113 20/05/2021 20/05/2021 UP1/114014687831/Online 0.0 200.0 8116.23
Workshop/sarithasamuel6-/U
20/05/2021 20/05/2021 UPI1/114014196076/UPI/drannajimadavi 0.0 200.0 8316.23
114 .
(@/Bank of India
115 20/05/2021 20/05/2021 UPI1/114018174894/UPI/billdesk.prepai/ 49.0 0.0 8267.23
ICICI Bank
116 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 \VIN/National 917.0 0.0 7350.23
In/202105210948/114114598931/
117 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 UPI/114110112166/corana 0.0 2500.0 9850.23
fund/t2dinsona@okici/ICICI
118 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 UPI1/114147703712/Payment from 0.0 920.0 10770.23
Ph/varun.1985@ybl/St
119 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 UP1/114112382370/UPI|/saikeerthindhra 0.0 100.0 10870.23
Indian Bank
120 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 UPI/114114912419/hafsa 0.0 100.0 10970.23
Khanam/ahmed.khan713@o/Stat
121 21/05/2021 21/05/2021 UPI1/114117543003/UPI/rbrindamba@o 0.0 100.0 11070.23
kax/Canara Bank
22/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI1/114220361435/UPl/indhu16aug- 0.0 100.0 11170.23
122
1@ok/Karur Vysya B
123 23/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI/114310258341/national 0.0 100.0 11270.23
level/sankavi6996@oka/ln
124 23/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI1/114310039023/UPI/arun.chmi@ok 2500.0 0.0 8770.23
axi/Tamilnad Merc
23/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI1/114314897929/UPIl/prema.tic@oks 0.0 100.0 8870.23
125 \
bi/State Bank Of
126 24/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI/114412088335/To TPS 0.0 5000.0 13870.23
borrowed/physics.sampath/I
127 24/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI/114415128142/workshop 0.0 200.0 14070.23]
aymen/deepikaramamoor/C
128 24/05/2021 24/05/2021 UPI1/114420365875/To TPS 0.0 5000.0 19070.23
borrowed/physics.sampath/I
129 25/05/2021 25/05/2021 UPI/114510574251/Research 0.0 100.0 19170.23
schola/bharathi25gg@ok!/I
130 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 UPI1/114612179090/UPIl/vanakamtps@ 6000.0 0.0 13170.23
oksb/Karur Vysya B
26/05/2021 26/05/2021 UPI1/114612194949/Sponsored by 3000.0 0.0 10170.23
131 :
[T/arun.chml@okaxi/Ta
132 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 UPI1/114612207747/UPl/arun.chmi@ok 1000.0 0.0 9170.23
axi/Tamilnad Merc
133 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 UPI1/114619567837/National 0.0 100.0 9270.23
level/imkameshcs@oksb/St
29/05/2021 29/05/2021 UPI1/114910619759/UPI/chethan.dharm 0.0 200.0 9470.23
134 .
an/Axis Bank Ltd
29/05/2021 29/05/2021 VSI/AMAZON 129.0 0.0 9341.23
135 ISTAN/202105292230/114917103879/
136 31/05/2021 31/05/2021 UPI1/115117138319/UPI/vimjaikumar@ 0.0 100.0 9441.23
okh/Indian Overse
01/06/2021 01/06/2021 UP1/115211210118/Registration 0.0 200.0 9641.23
137
fe/dr.chatragadda2/|
138 01/06/2021 01/06/2021 lUP1/115220629530/UPl/senthilmal | 0.0 200.0 9841.23




ayala/State Bank Of

02/06/2021 02/06/2021 UP1/115316917675/UPl/prof.c.venkates 0.0 1000.0 10841.23
139
State Bank Of
02/06/2021 02/06/2021 UPI1/115321743101/UPI/sujallwin@oks 0.0 100.0 10941.23]
140 \
bi/State Bank Of
141 02/06/2021 02/06/2021 UP1/115321842441/Payment for 0.0 100.0 11041.23
Nat/anchana.nadesan/S
142 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 UPI1/115408105872/UPl/keerthana.raji 0.0 100.0 11141.23
(@/State Bank Of
143 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 UPI1/115408446361/UPI/butterflyblush3/ 0.0 100.0 11241.23]
Bank of India
144 03/06/2021 03/06/2021 UPI1/115418352432/UPI/apriya63@okh 0.0 200.0 11441.23
dfc/Canara Bank
145 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 UPI1/115509024057/UPI/shalinibcompa 0.0 100.0 11541.23
20/State Bank Of
146 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 UPI1/115500302675/National 0.0 200.0 11741.23
level/poornivenkaat@o/In
04/06/2021 04/06/2021 UPI/115513470596/UP|/mithunsharan- 0.0 6820.0 18561.23
147 X
1@/Indian Bank
148 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 UPI/115500265880/UPI/DUMMY 6070.0 0.0 12491.23
NAME/HDFC BANK LTD
05/06/2021 05/06/2021 UPI1/115601226363/Earned for 0.0 5.0 12496.23]
149 .
usin/goog-payment@ok/A
05/06/2021 05/06/2021 UPI1/115601227329/Earned for 0.0 4.0 12500.23
150 i
usin/goog-payment@ok/A
05/06/2021 05/06/2021 UP1/115600336032/Reg 0.0 200.0 12700.23
151 ) s g
fee/nithyavijayas@o/Indian Ba
152 05/06/2021 05/06/2021 UPI1/115616267358/registration/rajshre 0.0 100.0 12800.23]
esharma4/Stat
05/06/2021 05/06/2021 UPI1/115617009165/UPI/prajithrgp- 0.0 200.0 13000.23
153 .
1@ok/Indian Overse
06/06/2021 07/06/2021 UPI1/115717028515/UPIl/pbreddy2k15@ 0.0 100.0 13100.23
154
oka/Bank of Barod
06/06/2021 07/06/2021 UPI1/115708356390/UPI/sswaraj20@oki 0.0 100.0 13200.23]
155 .
ci/ICICI Bank
156 06/06/2021 07/06/2021 UPI1/115722416935/1 Day 0.0 200.0 13400.23]
National/mramyamaha@oksb/St
157 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 UP1/115814066829/UPI/pbreddy2k15@ 0.0 100.0 13500.23
oka/Bank of Barod
158 08/06/2021 08/06/2021 UPI1/115921454991/UPI/DUMMY 300.0 0.0 13200.23]
NAME/Punjab National
09/06/2021 09/06/2021 UP1/116001324319/Workshop/sdavidpa 0.0 100.0 13300.23
159 .
ul15@ok/Indian B
09/06/2021 09/06/2021 UPI1/116018469763/workshop 0.0 200.0 13500.23
160 .
amount/lakharsun@oksbi/S
161 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 UPI/116111434110/UPI/mangalavignes 0.0 200.0 13700.23]
wa/Bank of Barod
10/06/2021 10/06/2021 UPI1/116111678757/UPl/lashpraba@ok 0.0 100.0 13800.23]
162
hdf/Karur Vysya B
10/06/2021 10/06/2021 UPI/116112950988/Research 0.0 100.0 13900.23
163 :
Articl/geethamuruges@o/T
164 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 UPI1/116115585408/exam 0.0 100.0 14000.23]
fe/vigneshh0710-1@)/State Ban
165 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 UP1/116115789343/UPI/gmsantu369@ 0.0 200.0 14200.23
oksb/State Bank Of
11/06/2021 11/06/2021 UPI/116210162023/Two wheeler 0.0 1450.0 15650.23
166 ; ;
Ins/govindarajg091@/S
11/06/2021 11/06/2021 UPI1/116210922549/UPl/gkanagasugan 0.0 200.0 15850.23]
167 )
a@/Indian Bank
12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116306035083/Questionnaire 0.0 10.0 15860.23]
168 i
w/scvetrivel@okhd/K
169 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI/116309906192/webinar 0.0 200.0 16060.23
meeting/hemaashanthi@ok/C
170 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116311420515/UPI/vigneshramsak 0.0 100.0 16160.23]
th/Dhanlaxmi Ban
171 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UP1/116366538173/UPI/kalyanivikas@ 0.0 100.0 16260.23
ok/Central Bank
172 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI/116367541188/UPl/annalshree@o 0.0 200.0 16460.23
kic/Karnataka Ban
173 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UP1/116368515993/tvs xI 100/DUMMY 1370.0 0.0 15090.23]
NAME/HDFC BANK L
174 12/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116369338520/registration 0.0 100.0 15190.23]
fe/rjayanthiyuvara/D
175 13/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116404095336/Registration 0.0 200.0 15390.23

fe/ashwinichannapp/S




176 13/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI/116408456100/Honda shine 0.0 1000.0 16390.23
bik/arun.sasi19469@)/S
13/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116481089109/UPI/ranjith.pp@oki 0.0 100.0 16490.23
177
c/ICICI Bank
178 13/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI/116419151082/Balasri 0.0 100.0 16590.23
Prasad/balasriprasad@o/Ax
179 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 MMT/IMPS/116512720687/Transfer/T 15000.0 0.0 1590.23]
P Sarava/KVBL0001
180 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI1/116512673652/UPl/liliandhaya@ok 0.0 100.0 1690.23]
a/Karur Vysya B
14/06/2021 14/06/2021 UPI/116586085859/shabanasadik 0.0 100.0 1790.23
181 o .
ko/nikirare-2@okic/F
182 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 UPI1/116609386557/payment for 0.0 100.0 1890.23]
the/sarojneelam022@)/S
183 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 UPI1/116618705029/UPI/ambikajay2013 0.0 100.0 1990.23]
@o/Indian Overse
15/06/2021 15/06/2021 UP1/116620871309/UPI/gowtham.tricky 0.0 100.0 2090.23
184 )
+/Kotak Mahindr
17/06/2021 17/06/2021 UPI1/116808266466/Faculty/princessrab 0.0 200.0 2290.23
185
s3@o/Bank of B
17/06/2021 17/06/2021 MMT/IMPS/116811216482/TPSARAVA 0.0 1500.0 3790.23
186 .
NA/Axis Bank
187 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 EBA/NSE N 2021113/20210617221949 15.94 0.0 3774.29
188 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 EBA/NSE N 2021113/20210617221949 1682.0 0.0 2092.29
18/06/2021 18/06/2021 UPI/116915799791/Mohanasundaram/ 0.0 100.0 2192.29
189 - : .
vu2ici@okaxis/Axis
190 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 UPI/116933248809/UPI/DUMMY 700.0 0.0 1492.29
NAME/HDFC BANK LTD
19/06/2021 19/06/2021 UPI1/117015809474/workshop 0.0 100.0 1592.29
191 .
fees/nachiyappan21@o/Sta
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI1/117210699465/UPIl/gvhsvasan@ok| 0.0 3910.0 5502.29
192 L
axi/Axis Bank Ltd
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 MMT/IMPS/117212797100/TPSARAVA 0.0 4000.0 9502.29
193 .
NA/Axis Bank
194 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI/117258348252/UPI/DUMMY 7920.0 0.0 1582.29
NAME/HDFC BANK LTD
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 NEFT-SBIN321172333183-SRl 0.0 11933.0 13515.29
195 SAKTHIMURUGAN W AND S MILL-
ATTN//INB-000000337938807
196 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI/117259430004/UPI/DUMMY 11490.0 0.0 2025.29
NAME/HDFC BANK LTD
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI/117221743247/Earned for 0.0 5.0 2030.29
197 .
usin/goog-payment@ok/A
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI/117221745314/Earned for 0.0 5.0 2035.29
198 .
usin/goog-payment@ok/A
21/06/2021 21/06/2021 UPI/117264317061/acces 0.0 1658.0 3693.29
199 A . o
insurance/t2dinsona@okici/|
22/06/2021 22/06/2021 UPI1/117368578100/Anita Virgin 0.0 200.0 3893.29
200 . .
fo/anishpaulraj793/A
201 22/06/2021 22/06/2021 UPI1/117372236544/UPI/sureshnv25@o0 0.0 200.0 4093.29
kic/HDFC BANK LTD
23/06/2021 23/06/2021 UPI/117476139977/Questionnaire 0.0 100.0 4193.29
202 . o
d/seesiva@okicici/l
203 23/06/2021 23/06/2021 UPI/117468683724/UPl/immaculate.19 0.0 100.0 4293.29

93/South Indian

Legends Used in Account Statement



O N U A WN

. INFT - Internal Fund Transfer (Within ICICI Bank)
. BPAY - Bill payment
. BBPS - Bharat Bill Payment Service

NEFT - National Electronics Funds Transfer System (Other Bank Fund transfer)
RCHG - Recharge

. ONL - Online Shopping transaction (Payment done on third party website)
. SMO - Smart Money order

. DTAX - Direct Tax

. IDTX - Indirect Tax

. PAVC - Pay any Visa credit card

. PAC - Personal Accident cover

. LNPY - Linked loan payment

. CCWD - Cardless Cash Withdrawal

. PAYC - Pay to Contact

. IMPS - Immediate Payment Service

. VAT / MAT / NFS - Cash withdrawal at other bank ATM
. INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts

. EBA - Transaction on ICICI Direct

. BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party
. VPS / IPS - Debit card transaction

. TOP - Mobile recharge

. BCTT - Banking Cash Transaction Tax

. UCCBRN CMS - Upcountry cheque collection

. LCCBRN CMS - Local cheque collection

. N chg - NEFT Charges

. MMT - Mobile Money Transfer (Insta FT - IMPS)

. T Chg - Travel Charges
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Online Workshop on Nuances of Research
23rd April 2021, Friday

Time Session

09:45 AM - 09:59 AM Inauguration
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM Formulation of Research Problem
11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Review of Literature
01:15 PM - 02:00 PM Research Design
02:15 PM - 03:00 PM Questionnaire Design
Kongu Business School 03:15 PM - 03:30 PM Feedback & Valedictory

About the Resource Person

Dr. V. Krishnamoorthy, an Eminent Researcher and Teacher has
over 23 years of rich experience in teaching of management subjects. He is a
gold medalist in MBA and M. Com. He has designed and conducted several
management development programmes for practing executive. He has
published 100+ research articles in the reputed journals. He is recognized
supervisor for guiding Ph. D scholars in Anna University, Chennai. He has
also presented his research papers in various international conference
including 1IMS and [ITs. He is an expert reviewer for 10 international
journals. He also designed and conducted more than 50 workshops relating
to memory power, research methods and soft skills. He has been recognized
by many awards for "Excellence teacher in Higher Education” from Arunai
International Research Foundation, "Best Researcher in Finance” from
Integrates Intelligent Researches, "Excellence teaching in Higher Education
from D K International Research Foundation, “PK Das Best faculty” from
Nehru arts College Coimbatore and Best Faculty Member from Kongu
Engineering College.

Register Here: https://forms.gle/dS1DijvFFRuY9BPv5

Registered candidate will receive the Google Meet Link once payment received by the
organiser. Participants will receive the E-Certificate, PPTs" and materials after the programme.

Pay through NEFT

T P Saravanan

Karur Vysya Bank Ltd.,

SB/ Ac Number: 1217 1550 0000 4716

IFSC: KVBL0O001247 Scan t-o Pay
via

Faculty Coordinators 2208 Google Pay

Prof Dr;§.C Vetrivel
Prof Dr V krishnamoorthy,
Prof T P Saravanan Fees for Researcl

ember: Rs.

200

100




Workshop on Nuances of Research
Participants' attendance - 23.04.2021

saravanan TP 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
3 gaya3 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Bijimem sangma 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Deepa. M 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Geetanjali Indoriya 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Jane Austen 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Krishnamoorthy Krish 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Mranjitham M 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Narayana Balaiah 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Priya Saivasan 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
rathika e 4/23/2021 14:10:40( 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Sameer Ahmed 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Samir Debbarma 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Simran Kalyani 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
sindhu vijayakumar 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Vimalkumarie RPV 4/23/2021 14:10:40| 4/23/2021 14:11:40 00:01:00
Nisha Choudhary 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 9:58:53 00:00:01
Pooja Pao 4/23/2021 9:58:52( 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
Priya Jagadeesan 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 11:13:47 01:14:55
Priya Saivasan 4/23/2021 9:58:52( 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
rathika e 4/23/2021 9:58:52( 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
S C VETRIVEL MBA 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
Sagara SG 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
sai lakshmi 4/23/2021 9:58:52( 4/23/2021 11:13:47 01:14:55
Samir Debbarma 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
Simran Kalyani 4/23/2021 9:58:52( 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
sindhu vijayakumar 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 11:58:13 01:59:21
SINDHUJA K 4/23/2021 9:58:52| 4/23/2021 9:58:53 00:00:01




Kongu Business School
Workshop on Art of Writing Interpretation for Statistical Tools in Social Science Research
May 13th , 2021

Participants Registration Details

Timestamp Title Name of the participant  Designation Gender Department )r ( Preferably Whats Registration Fee Paid
1 4-26-2021 12:47:15 Dr  Lalitha T Professor Female Computer Science 9865661521 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
2 4-26-2021 13:51:14 Ms Anuradha S Assistant Professor Female Business Administration 8248130220 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
3 4-26-2021 20:11:33 Ms  Sujatha R Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce 9500780299 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
4 4-26-2021 20:28:37 Ms Shobana.G Research Scholar Female Corporate Secretaryship 9790371210 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
5 4-26-2021 20:33:40 Ms ANITHAV Research Scholar Female COMMERCE 8300176116 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
6 4-26-2021 20:34:14 Ms ANCHANAYV Research Scholar Female COMMERCE 9994720202 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
7 4-26-2021 20:36:39 Ms SANGEETHA P Research Scholar Female Commerce 8754121321 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
8 4-26-2021 20:52:08 Ms A Nandhini Research Scholar Female Commerce 9659069289 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
9 4-27-2021 5:06:43 Ms NAMIYA CV Research Scholar Female COMMERCE 9995293172 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
10 4-27-2021 10:01:11 Ms  Evangelin Irish.T Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce 9677860326 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
11 4-27-2021 10:32:58 Ms Ragavi M Research Scholar Female Commerce 9443215433 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
12 4-27-2021 11:49:23 Mr  SELVARAJ Research Scholar Male Commerce 09865460066 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
13 4-27-2021 14:42:31 Ms  Abirami Alias Manoranjit Research Scholar Female Commerce 9025627871 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
14 4-27-2021 17:59:37 Dr SNEKALATHAT Professor Female B.Com Accounting and Taxation 9944677041 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
15 4-27-2021 18:32:25 Ms Kanwalpreet Kaur Puri Research Scholar Female Commerce 9833406118 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
16 4-27-2021 19:01:51 Mr Chethan Dharmanand Assistant Professor Male Department of BBA 8095836321 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
17 4-28-2021 15:51:03 Ms PONMANI U Research Scholar Female Department of Commerce 9865601948 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
18 4-28-2021 19:40:07 Ms SUMITHRA Research Scholar Female Commerce 8220059830 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
19 4-28-2021 19:56:03 Dr KARPAGAM Associate Professo Female Commerce 9965408263 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
20 4-28-2021 20:01:03 Ms MEGALA Research Scholar Female Commerce 9994719862 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
21 4-29-2021 18:41:22 Ms  SAYILAKSHMI S Research Scholar Female COMMERCE 9976999213 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
22 4-30-2021 11:30:07 Ms  Karuna Ajit Nair Research Scholar Female Commerce 9820147231 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
23 4-30-2021 14:02:13 Ms  Renita Vazirani Assistant Professor Female Management Studies 9920660522 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
24 4-30-2021 22:04:39 Mr SWARAJ S Research Scholar Male Management Studies 9944808696 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)

25

26 5-1-2021 14:10:31 Ms Neena Uthaman Assistant Professor Female ITC
27 5-1-2021 14:33:47 Ms  Shaziya Fathima Waheec Research Scholar Female Humanities and Social Sciences +916380669580 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)

28 5-1-2021 19:37:31 Dr  Meeta Pathade Assistant Professor Female Commerce 9167232152 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

29—

0096892782874 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)

5-1-2021 21:36:54 Ms  Priti Ranjit Surve Assistant Professor Female Mathematics 9987693843 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
31 5-3-2021 10:19:05 Ms  Roshni Vlecha Research Scholar Female Business policy and Administration 8483962042 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
32 5-3-2021 14:54:51 Ms PRIYAJ Research Scholar Female Commerce 9444971880 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
33 5-3-2021 15:31:53 Ms KALAIVANI E Research Scholar Female Nursing 9566721553 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)
34 5-3-2021 15:37:18 Dr  Pavithra CB Assistant Professor Female B.Com (Professional Accounting) 9445378941 Rs. 200 ( For Faculty Member)
35 5-3-2021 15:45:33 Ms VINOBA J Research Scholar Female Nursing 9585155595 Rs.100 ( For Research Scholar)



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

5-3-2021 16:08:17 Ms
5-3-2021 18:33:48 Ms
5-3-2021 22:19:18 Ms
5-4-2021 11:39:20 Ms
5-4-2021 16:28:04 Ms
5-4-2021 18:42:00 Mr

5-5-2021 7:23:33 Dr
5-5-2021 11:20:00 Mr
5-5-2021 12:38:07 Ms
5-5-2021 17:58:44 Ms

5-6-2021 9:20:43 Ms
5-6-2021 15:48:30 Ms
5-6-2021 19:25:21 Dr

Mr

5-8-2021 21:21:36 Ms
5-9-2021 10:24:09 Mr
5-9-2021 11:59:29 Mr
5-9-2021 19:45:47 Mr
5-9-2021 20:14:05 Ms
5-10-2021 12:20:12 Mr
5-10-2021 15:34:07 Ms
5-10-2021 16:00:28 Ms
5-11-2021 11:30:25 Mr
5-12-2021 9:56:10 Ms
5-12-2021 15:23:39 Ms
5-12-2021 16:13:13 Ms
5-12-2021 18:38:10 Ms
5-12-2021 22:36:05 Ms
5-13-2021 9:26:32 Ms

Kongu Business School

Workshop on Art of Writing Interpretation for Statistical Tools in Social Science Research

SANTHI P
AROCKIA SELVIA
Shalini prasad
SUBASINI N
Reena Abraham

KALYAN CHAKRAVARTL Research Scholar

Thimmaiah Bayavanda C Research Scholar

SREEKANTH P V
BHUVANESHWARI V
SHRADDHA VERMA
Saranya

Manisha Khatun
Chellapandian K
KANNAN S
SUKKALA DEVI S
ABDUL HAKEEM MP
SHABEEB ALI.C.H
NARAYANAN M
Malarvizhi.J
Harshavardhan Reddy
Anu Bothra

Sujana.P

Inigo Papu Vinodhan J
SRIRAMALAKSHMI
SATHIYA

Rizwana M

Aparna K

Grace Packiam P
Rohini Sankalp Madavi

May 13th , 2021
ResearchRarticipantaiRegistrgtion Details

Research Scholar Female Commerce

Research Scholar Female Mass communication
Research Scholar Female Education

Assistant Professor Female Computers and Mathematics
Male Department of English

Male
Male
Female
Female

Management

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Management studies

